Ranking

Team

Talalatok: 1-5/5

1

SYNCHRO Zralok / S7ZBA

Deyer Barbora (2025)
Harajdové Karolina (2025)

IUVAQ

Palenc¢arové Julia Anna (2025)

Jedlickova Anna (2025)

Aqua Ventura SE.
Marsi Léna (2025)
Valyi Anna Ilona (2025)

BHSE
Takacs Vill6 (2025
Foldi Panna (2025)

SYNCHRO Zralok / S7ZBA
Jurcagova Lucia (2025)

Lukacikova Ula (2025)

10U>> Duett

Figure

E1 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:1.00 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization

Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:1.00 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:1.00 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:1.00 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.50 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:1.00 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)
Perf (FC:0.50)
Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

Judges

450 4.75 4.50 525 5.25
4.754.25 400 575 5.75
4.50 5.00 425 5.75 6-00
4-255.00 4.50 6-00 5.25
4-755.004.756-00 5.75

475 5:255.004.75 4.75
4-75 550 5.00 4.75 5.00
5.00 5-50 5.00 4-50 5.00

4.25 4.50 400 5.00 5-50
4.254.25 400 5-755.25
4.75 4.50 400 6.00 6-25
3-755.254.50 545 5.75
4.75 425 450 525 5.25

4-75 550 5.00 4.75 5.00
5.00 5.00 4-#5 525 5.25
4-754.754.75 500 5.00

4.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 575
3-754.00 3.75 5.00 600
3-754.00 4.00 4.75 5:50
3-754.50 4.00 525 5.25
4.00 4.50 3-75 4.25 5:50

5.25 5:50 4-25 5.00 5.00
5.25 5.25 4.25 550 5.25
5.00 525 4-25 5.25 5.00

6-254.50 425 4.756.00
525 4:254.504.755.25
4.25 5.00 4-00 4.50 575
4.754.25 4.00 4.50 5:25
4.754.75 425 5:00 5.00

5:25 5.00 475 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.75 4-25 5.00 525
5-00 4.50 425 4.755.00

3-00 4.00 3.50 4.00 5-50
275 3.00 4.50 5-50 5.00
2:50 3.50 3.50 4.00 6-00
3-00 3.75 4.25 4.25 5:00
2:00 3.50 4.00 3.75 500

4-50 5:00 4.50 4.75 4.75
4.50 4.50 4-00 5-00 4.50
4.50 4.50 400 475 4.50

Points

15.4667
16.7167
18.3000
14.7500
20.6667
5.7000

80.2000

10.1500
7.3750

10.5000
28.0250
14.6667
15.5833
18.3000
15.5000
19.3333
8.0000

75.3833

10.3250
7.6250

10.1500
28.1000
14.9333
14.4500
15.3000
13.7500
17.0000
8.6000

66.8333

10.6750
7.8750

10.6750
29.2250
16.2667
16.4333
16.5000
9.0000

19.3333
12.0000
65.5333

10.5000
7.3750
9.9750
27.8500
7.6667
8.3333
13.2000
12.2500
15.0000
11.3000
45.1500

9.8000
6.7500
9.4500
26.0000

Penalty Routine Total

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 96.0583 96.0583

0.0000 93.3833 93.3833

0.0000 71.1500 71.1500

108.2250 108.2250

103.4833 103.4833



